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10. klasse
10. klasse efterskole
EUD

HF

HHX

HTX
STX/IB
STU

FGU
Andet

| alt

@rstedskolen

9. kl.

35,5%
25,0%
19,7%
0,0%
10,5%
0,0%
5,3%
0,0%
2,6%
1,3%
100,0%

10. kI.

0,0%
0,0%
42,9%
21,4%
7,1%
0,0%
14,3%
0,0%
7,1%
7,1%
100,0%

© Kassebglle Friskole

. kl.

0,0%
80,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
20,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
100,0%




